industrial.ada t a.com
The ADATA ICFS331 CFast cards aim at the application of gaming and lottery machines with its "H/W Write Protect" function,
which can prevent data from being tampered. Implementing MLC NAND Flash and SATA III interface, the ICFS331 provides
high compatibility and is easy to install. Its read/write speed is up to 550/210MB per second and consumes only 1.1W for
great power efficiency. In addition, it supports multiple technologies, such as Error Correcting Code (ECC) for data integrity,
Wear Leveling for longer product lifespan, S.M.A.R.T., NCQ and TRIM Command.
Key Features
- H/W Write Protect: ideal for gaming machines

ECC, Flash Management, Wear Leveling,
H/W Power Detector and Flash Protection
Ordering Information                   Dimensions
Capacity
Commercial
(0ºC to 70ºC)
8GB ICFS331-008GM
16GB ICFS331-016GM
32GB ICFS331-032GM
64GB ICFS331-064GM
128GB ICFS331-128GM
ADATA Technology
2F, No. 258, Liancheng Rd., Zhonghe Dist.,
New Taipei City 235, Taiwan